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The Menu of Whataburger from College Station includes about 16 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $4.7. What User likes about Whataburger:
that's a nice whataburger. very clean, including women's rest. the manager in the service, debra, was very nice.
she gave the children's stickers, but was polite and asked me 1. if it were in order. we have also seen their
cleaning tables and brought out food/condiments. the only disadvantage was that we couldn't find any serviettes
and we didn't get to our order. fortunately, we fed, | could ask for some. as our foo... read more. What User
doesn't like about Whataburger:
Literally been sitting in a one car line(as the second car) for 26 minutes now. Ever since the buy out, the quality
of the food has gone down while the wait times have become ridiculous. read more. At Whataburger in College
Station, tasty, juicy, delicious barbecue is freshly roasted on an open flame and served with fine sides, The tasty
sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack. One also grills South American
here with fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice, The menus are usually prepared for you fast and fresh.
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Whataburger Menu

SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

ltle things

CINNAMON ROLL $2.2

Desserts & Snacks

HOT LEMON PIE $1.0

Restaurant Category

BBQ

Ingredients Used

HONEY

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

Chickien

WHATACHICK'N BITES
WHATACHICK'N STRIPS

Burgers
WHATABURGER JR.

JALAPENO CHEESE
WHATABURGER

Fish

WHATACATCH
WHATACATCH DINNER

Popular Ttems

DOUBLE MEAT WHATABURGER
WHATAMEAL

WHATABURGER WHATAMEAL

$3.6
$4.3

$2.6

$4.9

$3.9
$6.8

$7.7

$6.5
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